	 Dry battery powered
	 Selectable weighing unit
	 Safety overload up to 150%
PRODUCT GUIDE
AUSTRALIAN
WEIGHING
EQUIPMENT
Way ahead in Weighing

A/D Update
Operating Temp
Protection Class IP54
Approval CE
2
Version: 140820
Brochure: 150920
 FEATURES
 SPECIFICATIONS
 OPTIONS
	■ Dry battery powered
	■ Selectable weighing unit (kg/lb)
	■ Application: 1. Tare 2. Change weighing unit 3. Hold
	■ Safety overload up to 150%
Order CodeD escription
SHACKLE-1.5T 1.5t Grade B Bow Shackle
SHACKLE-3.2T 3.2t Grade B Bow Shackle
SHACKLE-6.5T 6.5t Grade B Bow Shackle
SHACKLE-12T 12t Grade B Bow Shackle
SHACKLE-25T 25t Grade B Bow Shackle
SHACKLE-55T 55T Grade S Bow Shackle
CASE Industrial Carry Case 10t to 50t 300mm (W) x 620mm (L) x 440mm (H)
Industrial Carry Case 100t470mm (W) x 800mm (L) x 350mm (H)
eD
PRODUCT GUIDE